
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Valerie Rizer 
Valerie.Rizer@osceolaschools.net 

http://bit.ly/schsRizer 
 

 

 Judi Crowell 
Judith.Crowell@osceolaschools.net 

http://bit.ly/schsCrowell 

 Ann Rodriguez 
Ann.Rodriguez@osceolaschools.net 

http://bit.ly/schsSocialWorker 
 

 

 

Jenifer Wright 
Jenifer.Wright@osceolaschools.net 

https://bit.ly/schsWright 
 

  Kristi Parks 
Kristi.Parks@osceolaschools.net 

https://bit.ly/schsParks 
 

 Peter Cordero 
Peter.Cordero@osceolaschools.net 

https://bit.ly/schsCordero 
 

Candice O’Dell 
Candice.ODell@osceolaschools.net 

http://bit.ly/schsODell 
 

 

  Zoraida Santos 
Zoraida.Santos@osceolaschools.net 

http://bit.ly/valenciaSantos 
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